



**1986-1987 G A/C COMPRESSOR MOUNTING-3.8L V6 (LC2/3.8-7)**

1.	2.277	<b>BRACKET , GEN A.C. CMPR TO GEN</b> .....	25525203
2.	9.170	<b>COMPRESSOR , A.C.</b> .....	12326204
3.	8.900	<b>BOLT , HFH (M10 X 1.5 X 50) 9.8 PZOR</b> .....	10065416
4.	8.900	<b>BOLT , HFH (M10 X 1.5 X 35) 10.9 PZOR</b> .....	14056165
5.	2.317	<b>BRACE , A.C. COMP BRACKET (6.606)</b> .....	25525428
6.	8.915	<b>NUT , HEX (M8 X 1.25 X 7.8)(W/CAST IRON HEAD)</b> .....	25521550
	8.929	<b>WASHER , (5/16 X 47/64 X 1/16) ZNC</b> .....	120386
7.	9.171	<b>BRACKET , A.C. CMPR (2.277)</b> .....	25525338
8.	2.277	<b>BOLT , GEN (M10 X 1.5 X 40)(9.171)</b> .....	14050422